Trials@uspto.gov Paper 9
571-272-7822 Date: August 23, 2021
UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD
APPLE,INC.,
Petitioner,
V.
KOSS CORPORATION,

Owneridentifies Koss Corp. v. Skullcandy, Inc., Case No. 2:21-cv-00203
(D. Utah). Paper 7, 1.
2. United States Applications
Patent Ownerlists the following applications listed as Related
Applications to which the ’934 patent claims priority: PCT application No.
PCT/US2009/039754,filed April 7, 2009 (the “PCT Application”) and
provisional application Serial No. 61/123,265 filed April 8, 2008 (the
“Provisional Application’). Paper3, 1.
3. Inter Partes Review Proceedings
Patent Ownerlists the following interpartes review proceedings'
challenging patents that claim priority to the PCT Application and the
Provisional Application:
Bose Corp. v. Koss Corp., IPR2021-00297 challenging USPatent
10,368,155 B2; Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp., IPR2021-00305, filed December
15, 2020, challenging US Patent 10,506,325 B1); Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp.,
IPR2021-00381, filed January 4, 2021, challenging US Patent 10,491,982
B1; Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp., 1PR2021-00546,filed February 22, 2021,
challenging US Patent 10,206,025 B1; and Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp.,
IPR2021-00612 challenging U.S. Patent 10,206,025, filed March 3, 2021.
Paper 3, 1-2.
' Additional interpartes review proceedings involving these sameparties
include Apple Inc. v. Koss Corporation, IPR2021-00255 (255 IPR”), filed
December15, 2020, and Apple Inc. v. Koss Corporation, IPR2021-00600,
filed March 7, 2021, both challenging US Patent 10,298,451 B1.
3
f
Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.
IPR2021-00592
Patent 10,469,934 B2
Patent Owneraddsthe followingtoits list of interpartes review
proceedings whichalso claim priority to the PCT Application and the
Provisional Application: Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp., IPR2021-00626,filed
March17, 2021, challenging US Patent 10,206,025 B1; Apple Inc. v. Koss
Corp., IPR2021-00679,filed March 22, 2021, challenging US Patent
10,506,325 B1; and Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp., IPR2021-00686,filed March
22, 2021, challenging US Patent 10,491,982 B1. Paper6, 2.
Twointerpartes review proceedingsare directed to claims of the
’934 patent not challenged here, including: Bose Corp. v. Koss Corp.,
IPR2021-00680 (“’680 IPR”); and Apple Inc. v. Koss Corp., IPR2021-
00693 (“693 IPR”), both filed March 17, 2021.
C. The ’934 Patent
The application for the ’934 patent’s-earliest priority dates are April
7, 2009, to the PCT Application and April 8, 2008, tothe Provisional